157
97
160
79
55
82
147
35
135
30
59
46
93
54

62
136
153
61
42
151
22
37
137
216
159

94
23
89
33
154
77
118

Ahne, Peter
Vizi Balazs
Szirmai Zoltdn
Lakatos Andras
Tischler Adél
Vizi Viktor
Pélos Jozsef
Varga Bojdna
Szab6 Jézsef
Gulyds Gébor
Simonkay Sdndor
Horta Laszl6
Tamds Istvdn
Kudla Laszl6
Nagy Csilla
Acélvari Gyula
Bernath Imre
Varga Péter
Mandli Elek
Sandor Laszlé
Dinnyés Gergely
Koch Miklés
Richter Ferenc
Viczidn Gyorgy
Harsényi Tamas
Dabas Gabor
Fiilei Csaba
Lada Nikolett
Puskas Hajnalka + Stella
Surdnyi Déniel
Torok Bence
Hémori Baldzs
Horta Judit

Ruthart Ilona

2007. aprilis

10:20:00
10:14:30
10:20:00
10:11:45
10:10:15
10:12:00
10:20:30
10:13:30
10:19:45
10:17:45
10:19:45
10:12:00
10:21:45
10:17:15
10:00:00
10:14:00
10:11:30
10:21:15
10:07:15
10:14:15
10:18:30
10:13:30
10:14:15
10:20:15
10:25:15
10:20:00
10:18:15
10:14:30
10:13:00
10:17:45
10:21:00
10:19:00
10:19:00
10:16:45

10:37:50
10:39:52
10:40:23
10:42:23
10:42:55
10:42:56
10:42:59
10:43:13
10:43:24
10:43:32
10:43:34
10:43:58
10:44:04
10:44:10
10:44:11
10:44:12
10:44:13
10:44:14
10:44:15
10:44:21
10:44:33
10:44:36
10:44:37
10:44:38
10:44:40
10:44:42
10:44:45
10:44:48
10:44:50
10:44:51
10:44:52
10:44:55
10:44:57
10:44:58

17:50
25:22
20:23
30:38
32:40
30:56
22:29
29:43
23:39
25:47
23:49
31:58
22:19
26:55
44:11
30:12
32:43
22:59
37:00
30:06
26:03
31:06
30:22
24:23
19:25
24:42
26:30
30:18
31:50
27:06
23:52
25:55
25:57
28:13
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152
25
65
60

115
86
52
29
15

179

145

121
84
67
75
95
87
53
85

116

168
78
88
28
92
91
130

66
63
124

Piros Bori

Puskds Alexandra
Schmidt Péter
To6th Szabolcs
Pista Tibor

Nagy Béla

Nagy Arpad

Székely-Szendrei Zsolt

Indra Gyorgy
Sipos Istvan
Sandor Gergd
Hajdu Zoltan
Birszki Bélint
Antok Péter
To6th Balazs
Séra Jilia
Nagy J6zsef
Bodnar Gabor
Lovaszi Gyula
Séra Istvan
Palotai Gabor
Fenyvessy Gébor
Ruthart Vilmos
Szeitz Istvan
Rébai Zoltin
Barabas Marta
Baldzsi Zoltanné
Kovécs Sdndor
Biré Aron
Dézsa Gergely
Bogdan Laszlo
Mahr Laszl6
Katona Daniel
Ficzere Péter

Puskas Rémusz

10:14:45
10:15:00
10:20:15
10:12:30
10:11:45
10:11:45
10:11:45
10:20:00
10:14:15
10:18:00
10:22:00
10:19:30
10:24:30
10:00:30
10:21:30
10:13:45
10:19:00
10:24:30
10:19:45
10:21:30
10:13:45
10:21:00
10:14:15
10:23:45
10:20:00
10:09:15
10:18:15
10:22:00
10:24:00
10:23:45
10:26:00
10:24:45
10:24:00
10:27:15
10:22:30

10:44:59
10:45:01
10:45:05
10:45:06
10:45:06
10:45:09
10:45:09
10:45:10
10:45:11
10:45:13
10:45:14
10:45:15
10:45:16
10:45:19
10:45:21
10:45:22
10:45:23
10:45:24
10:45:30
10:45:34
10:45:37
10:45:42
10:45:43
10:45:43
10:45:44
10:45:45
10:45:45
10:45:46
10:45:47
10:45:53
10:45:54
10:45:54
10:45:55
10:45:57
10:45:59

30:14
30:01
24:50
32:36
33:21
33:24
33:24
25:10
30:56
27:13
23:14
25:45
20:46
44:49
23:51
31:37
26:23
20:54
25:45
24:04
31:52
24:42
31:28
21:58
25:44
36:30
27:30
23:46
21:47
22:08
19:54
21:09
21:55
18:42
23:29
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122
57
146
20
163
10
73
207
41
48
165
13
139
125
119
74
158
16
141
81
76
58
72
161
166
169
171
162
68
170
148

Friedrich Zoltdn
Molnér Gyula Dr.
Antok Péterné

Kiss Istvdn

Gaspér J6zsefné
Kutasi Janos

Téth Csaba

Fiizesi Zoli

Tapaszté Gabor
Fo6ldvéri Csongor
Tolnay Csaba

Pélosi Németh Balazs
Kemény Judit

Varga Istvan

Ruthart Vilmosné
Viczién Eszter
Pallagi David
Berényiné Imely Olga
Koenig Boldizsar
Nagy Bence

Kiss Mirella+Viki vizsla
Kerek Istvan
Sztarenszky Tiborné
Tircsi Laszl6
Greguss Ditta

Mithé Ferenc

Nagy Boglarka

Fiilop Andrea

Séndor Antal
Wentworth, Ramona

Guszejnov Erika

10:17:15
10:18:00
10:05:00
10:18:00
10:11:30
10:15:45
10:22:45
10:24:00
10:14:00
10:17:45
10:20:00
10:24:15
10:20:15
10:19:00
10:10:00
10:16:15
10:20:00
10:15:45
10:16:45
10:18:45
10:20:30
10:15:45
10:15:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:00:00
10:20:00
10:23:00

10:46:00
10:46:05
10:46:06
10:46:08
10:46:14
10:46:16
10:46:32
10:46:48
10:46:54
10:46:57
10:46:59
10:47:00
10:47:03
10:47:05
10:47:12
10:47:18
10:47:23
10:47:26
10:47:34
10:47:37
10:47:41
10:47:52
10:49:47
10:49:54
10:50:54
10:50:54
10:52:02
10:54:16
10:54:27
10:54:35
10:55:23

28:45
28:05
41:06
28:08
34:44
30:31
23:47
22:48
32:54
29:12
26:59
22:45
26:48
28:05
37:12
31:03
27:23
31:41
30:49
28:52
27:11
32:07
34:47
29:54
30:54
30:54
32:02
34:16
54:27
34:35
32:23



